
Administration (1)
Admissions, Counseling
  & Student Records (Watson Hall)  (87)
Allied Health Sciences (44)
Arts Center (158)
Assessment Center (Watson Hall) (87)
Associated Students of OCC (ASOCC)  (86)
Athletics (91)
Aviation Technology (48)
Biological Sciences (45)
Bookstore & Warehouse  (83 & 144)
Bursar’s Office (149)
Business Education  (12, 13 & 14)
Cafeteria (Student Center Cafe)  (86)
Campus Public Safety (Parking) (147)
Captain’s Table Restaurant  (86)
Career Education (Watson Hall) (87)
Chemistry  (69)
Children’s Center  (152)
Classrooms & Labs (7, 8, 9 & 150)

Computing Center  (73)
Construction Technology  (116)
Consumer Sciences & Design (43)
Counseling (Watson Hall) (87)
Dance  (91)
Disabled Students Center  (10)
Drama Lab/Studio (2)
Early Childhood Lab School  (146)
Enrollment Center (Watson Hall) (87)
EOPS (Watson Hall) (87)
Exercise Science (Fitness Complex)  (183)
Faculty House (11)
Field House (110)
Financial Aid (Watson Hall) (87)
Fine Arts  (5)
Fitness Complex (183)
Forum  (81)
Frank M. Doyle Arts Pavilion (180)
Gymnasium  (91)
Handball Courts (97)

Health Center (Student)  (89)
Horticulture  (64)
Information Technology (156)
Institutional Research (1)
International Center (Watson Hall) (87)
Job Placement (Watson Hall)  (87)
Journalism (72)
Learning Center (Special Services) (10)
Lewis Center for Applied Science  (42)
Library  (182)
Literature & Language  (70)
Math Lecture Halls 1 & 2  (41)
Math Wing  (35-38)
Mathematics & Sciences Offices (42)
Maintenance & Operations (155)
Media Center (Library) (182)
Men’s Locker Room (96)
Music  (3 & 4)
Parking (Campus Public Safety) (147)
Photo Lab (Arts Center) (158)

Photo & Digital Photo Labs (5)
Physical Education & Athletics (91)
Planetarium  (39)
Pools (Gym Area)
Receiving (155)
Recycling Center  (121)
Re-Entry (Watson Hall) (87)
Reprographics  (37)
Science Hall (40)
Skill Center  (47 & 48)
Snack Bars 
 Coast Snack Shack (Lit & Lang Quad)
 Hot Dog Cart (Arts Center Quad)
 The Grove (Main Quad)
 Starbucks (181)
Social & Behavioral Sciences  (80 & 81)
Special Services  (10)
Sports Medicine  (183)
Student Center  (86)
Student Center Cafe (86)

Student Health Center  (89)
Student Records (Watson Hall) (87)
Student Services (Watson Hall) (87)
Student Success Center (7)
Technology Annex (115)
Technology Center (114-116, 171)
Theatre (Robert B. Moore)  (2)
Transfer Center (Watson Hall) (87)
Visual & Performing Arts (158)
Watson Hall (87)
Web Services Training (156)
Weight Room  (157)
Welcome Center (Watson Hall) (87)
Welding Technology (47)
Women’s Locker Room (92)
Writers Row (71)

EMERGENCY PHONE
(Red Box Blue Light)
PAY PHONE

PARKING PERMITS

87

89

69

114
116

155

115

156

64

171

172

47

48

70

150 80
73

13

12

14

10 9

8

711

158

152

146

181

182

180

37
35

39 38

36

72

71

4041

43

44

45

42

110 Track StorageAdult Transition
Center

144

91
92

97

157

96

83

149

86

1

2

147

5

4

3

81

121

183

ADAMS AVE.

Adams Lot

Lot E
Merrimac Lot

Lot D

Lot D

Lot D
Lot CLot C

Lot B
Faculty
& Staff
Parking

Lot A

Lot G

MONITOR WAY

Soccer Field

Baseball Field

Track
& Field

Gym

Men’s
Locker

Women’s
Locker

Da
nc

e

Student
Health
Center

Social Sciences
Writers Row

Arts
Center

Doyle Arts
Pavilion

Children’s
Center

Starbucks

Spring 2011

Library

Business   Education

Journalism Classroom & Lab

Classroom & Lab

Student Success

Center

Lewis Center

for Applied

Science

Technology Annex

Math Wing

Math Wing

Faculty
House

Hot Dog
Cart

Repro
Graphics

Planetarium

Science
Hall

Biological Sciences

Allied Health
Sciences

Consumer
Sciences
& Design

Math
Lecture

Halls 1&2

Bus
ine

ss

Ed Special
Services

Social & Behavioral
Sciences

ESCORT
STATION

Horticulture 
Tree Arboretum

Horticulture
Garden Lab

Handball

Weight
Room

Po
ol

s

Tennis

Bo
ok

st
or

e

Computing
Center

Literature &
Languages

District
TransportationBoat

Storage

Chemistry
Technology

Center

Construction
Technology

Information Technology

Horticulture

Horticulture

Horticulture
Gardens

Ho
rti

cu
ltu

re

Maintenance

& Operations

Aviation
Technology

Welding

Technology

Skill
Center

Receiving

Moore
Theater

Campus
Public
Safety

Fine Arts

Drama
Lab/Studio

Music

M
us

ic

Administration

Bursar’s
OfficeThe Grove

Watson
Hall

Student
Center

Main
Quad

Captain’s
Table

ASOCC

Forum

LeBard
Stadium

Practice
Field

Softball Field

Fitness Complex

Recycling
Center

Coast Community
College District

Offices

FA
IR

V
IE

W
 R

D
.

FA
IR

V
IE

W
 R

D
.

Field
House

ENROLLMENT
CENTER

Admissions, Records,
Counseling

& Financial Aid

ORANGE COAST COLLEGE CAMPUS MAP
2701 Fairview Rd. Costa Mesa CA 92626 • 714-432-0202

PIRATE WAY

ARLINGTON DR.

Coast
Snack
Shack

Early
Childhood
Lab School

MERRIMAC WAY Additional parking at Fairgrounds lot ➔

Kevin
Oval


