

Administration (1)	Computing Center (73)	Health Center (Student)	(89)	Photo & Digital Photo Labs (5)	Student Health Center (89)
Admissions, Counseling	Construction Technology (116)	Horticulture	(64)	Physical Education & Athletics (91)	Student Records (Watson Hall) (87)
& Student Records (Watson Hall) (87)	Consumer Sciences & Design (43)	Information Technology	(156)	Planetarium (39)	Student Services (Watson Hall) (87)
Allied Health Sciences (44)	Counseling (Watson Hall) (87)	Institutional Research	(1)	Pools (Gym Area)	Student Success Center (7)
Arts Center (158)	Dance (91)	International Center (Watson Hall)	(87)	Receiving (155)	Technology Annex (115)
Assessment Center (Watson Hall) (87)	Disabled Students Center (10)	Job Placement (Watson Hall)	(87)	Recycling Center (121)	Technology Center (114-116, 171)
Associated Students of OCC (ASOCC) (86)	Drama Lab/Studio (2)	Journalism	(72)	Re-Entry (Watson Hall) (87)	Theatre (Robert B. Moore) (2)
Athletics (91)	Early Childhood Lab School (146)	Learning Center (Special Services)	(10)	Reprographics (37)	Transfer Center (Watson Hall) (87)
Aviation Technology (48)	Enrollment Center (Watson Hall) (87)	Lewis Center for Applied Science	(42)	Science Hall (40)	Visual & Performing Arts (158)
Biological Sciences (45)	EOPS (Watson Hall) (87)	Library	(182)	Skill Center (47 & 48)	Watson Hall (87)
Bookstore & Warehouse (83 & 144)	Exercise Science (Fitness Complex) (183)	Literature & Language	(70)	Snack Bars	Web Services Training (156)
Bursar's Office (149)	Faculty House (11)	Math Lecture Halls 1 & 2	(41)	Coast Snack Shack (Lit & Lang Quad)	Weight Room (157)
Business Education (12, 13 & 14)	Field House (110)	Math Wing	(35-38)	Hot Dog Cart (Arts Center Quad)	Welcome Center (Watson Hall) (87)
Cafeteria (Student Center Cafe) (86)	Financial Aid (Watson Hall) (87)	Mathematics & Sciences Offices	(42)	The Grove (Main Quad)	Welding Technology (47)
Campus Public Safety (Parking) (147)	Fine Arts (5)	Maintenance & Operations	(155)	Starbucks (181)	Women's Locker Room (92)
Captain's Table Restaurant (86)	Fitness Complex (183)	Media Center (Library)	(182)	Social & Behavioral Sciences (80 & 81)	Writers Row (71)
Career Education (Watson Hall) (87)	Forum (81)	Men's Locker Room	(96)	Special Services (10)	
Chemistry (69)	Frank M. Doyle Arts Pavilion (180)	Music	(3 & 4)	Sports Medicine (183)	
0.00					

Parking (Campus Public Safety)

Photo Lab (Arts Center)

(147)

Student Center

(158) Student Center Cafe

(86)

(91)

Children's Center

Classrooms & Labs

(152)

(7, 8, 9 & 150) Handball Courts

Gymnasium